
Name Sub Prime Company Name Address Phone Number Email
Angelia Mackey x English + Associates Architects 1919 Decatur  Houston, TX 77007 713-850-0400 acarlsonmackey@english-architects.com
Benjamin B Richter x Bradford Airport Logistics 832-766-8860 Brichter@airportlogistics.org
Bobby Singh x Isani Consultants, LP 3143 Yellowstone Blvd., Houston, TX 77054 713 854 0506 bobby@isaniconsultants.com
Bruce Class x Bradford Airport Logistics 832 483-9838 bclass@bradford-corp.com
Cathy Vander Plaats Houston Airport System 18600 Lee Road, Humble TX 77338 281-233-1992 cathy.vanderplaats@houstontx.gov
Cheryl Gajeske x PGAL 713-622-1444 Cgajeske@pgal.com
Chulmin Oh x JDDA Concession Management Inc 11777 Katy Fwy #190 Houston, TX 77079 281-233-7624 coh@jddagroup.com
Darryl Daniel x Burns Engineering  832-326-7119 ddaniel@burns-group.com
Desurai Wilson x GMC Consultants, LLC 2060 North Loop West , Suite 110 Houston, TX 77018 832-403-0068 dwilson@gmc-consultants.com
Eli Gregory AFCO 847-910-5479 egregory@aviationfacilities.com
George Saman x ALM Services 301 275 0397 george@almservices.com
Greg Meleski x AFCO 45025 Aviation Drive, Suite 100 | Dulles, VA 20166 954-465-0593 gmeleski@aviationfacilities.com
Gregory Hulne x 612-860-9721 ghulne@millerdunwiddie.com
Helen Callier x Bradlink LLC dba PermitUsNow  720 Rusk, Suite 223 Houston, TX 77002 281.312.9981 helen@permitusnow.com

Ivan Gatewood x
Constellis

13530 Dulles Technology Drive, Suite 500 
 Herndon, VA 20171 

703.625.2520 ivan.gatewood@constellis.com

Jaime Ambrosio Strategic Initiatives / JDDA Group 11777 Katy Fwy #190 Houston, TX 77079 443 632-8488 www.jddagroup.com
James Dean Archer Western Construction, LLC 6699 Portwest Dr.  Suite 190  972.505.5795 jadean@walshgroup.com

James Morris x
TMC Workforce Solutions

2313 West Sam Houston Parkway North Suite 155,
 Houston, TX 77045

832-473-3993 James.morris@tmcworkforce.com

Jason Yoo x JDDA Concession Management Inc 11777 Katy Fwy #190 Houston, TX 77079 713-443-5339  jasonyoo@jddagroup.com

Jeanette Davis x
Gourmet Harvest International, LLC

 713-805-6334,
 832-356-3444

https://gourmetharvestinternational.com

Joe Reid x JDDA  832 758 8475 jreid@jddagroup.com
John Carter Strothman x Jacobsen Daniels Associates 121 Pearl Street, Ypsilanti, MI 48197 734-223-4129 Carter.strothman@jacobsendaniels.com
John F. Preston Preston Banks Construction Co., LLC info@prestonbankscc.com
Joy M. Hutton On the go GLAM joy@onthegoglam.com
K. Elaine Rogers x Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers, LLC 2603 Augusta Suite 800 Houston, Texas 77057 713.430.5801 erogers@hendersonrogers.com
Mark Dinius x Satterfield & Pontikes Construction 11750 Katy Freeway, Suite 500 I Houston, TX 77079 317-402-7780  Mdinius@satpon.com
Michael H Lloyd x PGAL 713-968-9302 mlloyd@pgal.com
Mike Saman x ALM Logistics  240 475 8707 Mike@ALMservices.com
Nicolas Hernandez x LaborNOW LLC 832-356-6030 labornowllc@gmail.com
Nicole Bellow                                          x Smarter Hr Solutions 957 NASA Parkway, #192, Houston, TX 77058 832-387-6949
Paul Connoly x Henderson Rogers Structural Engineers, LLC 2603 Augusta Suite 800 Houston, Texas 77057 713-430-5819 pconnoly@hendersonrogers.com
Paula Mendoza x x Possible Missions, Inc. 150 W. Parker Road, Suite 602, Houston TX 77076 713-271-3746 paula@possiblemissions.com
Ravi Singh x Burns Engineering 310.359.8430 rsingh@burns-group.com

Rodney O. Jeffries x TMC Supply Chain Solutions 2313 West Sam Houston Parkway North Suite 155 
 Houston, Texas 77043

832-972-9052 Rodney.Jeffries@tmcscs.com  
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Name Sub Prime Company Name Address Phone Number Email
Sarah Knapp x  Jacobsen Daniels 100 Hartsfield Center Parkway, STE 475 734-961-3200  Sarah.Knapp@jacobsendaniels.com
Shakirat Olanrewaju  x DeShark Consulting, LLC 713-322-5600  solanrewaju@desharksolutions.com
Simon Karingithi x Michael Baker International 1904 W Grand Pkwy N, Suite 110, Katy, TX 77449 713-954-5362 simon.karingithi@mbakerintl.com

Theresa Ramirez x
Ulrich Engineers, Inc. 2901 Wilcrest Dr., Suite 200 Houston, TX 77042-3399

(713)780-SOIL 
ext. 100

theresa.ramirez@ulrichengineers.com

Tina Wilkins x REM Services, Inc. 3730 Kirby Drive, Suite 1200, Houston, TX 77098 217.220.1056 twilkins@rsi-us.com
Vince Hamilton x With Jacobsen Daniels
Zuleika Ellis x x EZ Business Consulting, LLC 703-598-9331 ezbizconsulting@cs.com
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